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Rinsing /  Step 1 & 3 RinsingCleaning Setting

Cleaning Tools

Cleaning Setting

Cleaning Tools

MOUSSE CHEF RINSING AND HYGIENIC CLEANING
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*Non-foaming, disinfectant, 
foodgrade cleaning agent

3-Step-Cleaning-
Program

RinsingRinsing Hygienic
Cleaning

End

ca. 50ºC

2

5.

1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

8.

9.

1.

2.

3.

4.

7.

6.

8.

9.

Mousse Chef Dancer
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